


Request for Change Order 

From email received 28 April 2016 

________________________________________________ 

Project: Repair of the Administration Bldg. Roof at the Richard A. Heyman EPF 

Change Order Request No: 1 

Description: Owner Requested Changes 

1. Permit Cost

2. Hoods on lower roof of the Operations Bldg

1) Permit Cost:

Electrical: $170.06 

General: $518.34

Roofing: $1,285.75 

Subtotal…………………………………………………………………………..$1,974.15 

________________________________________________________________________ 

2) Hoods on lower roof of the Operations Bldg

Labor: $528.00 

Material:  $4,669.80 

Others: $300.00 

Subtotal…………………………………………………………………………$5,497.80

 ______________________________________________________________________

Contractor’s Fee @ 15%..................................................................................................$824.67



SUBTOTAL for Item 1 and 2 …..……………….………………………$7,471.95 

TOTAL OF ALL  WORK:…………………………………..…………....…...$8,296.62 

Additional Time Requested for Change: 

A. There is no additional time request as part of this Work Change Directive. 

This proposal only encompasses the item(s) specifically outlined above and does not 

include any other items, whether stated or inferred, in any other documents. The 

terms set forth in this proposal shall have precedence over any other agreement and 

this proposal shall be included in any modification agreement. 

Respectfully Submitted,  

Christian Brisson 

Project Manager 



 
 

Request for Change Order 

For the Chlorine Building 

Revision #1 Date: 07/19/16 

________________________________________________ 

 
Project: Repair of the Administration Bldg. Roof at the Richard A. Heyman EPF 

 

Change Order Request No: 3 

 

Description: Owner Requested Changes 

 

1) Open roof, form and pour existing roof fan openings and reseal roof 

 

 

Pedro Falcon Contractors (PFC)  Cost 

 

Form two holes (24” x 24” and 36” x 36”) where the fans were removed, drill and epoxy 

rebar; pour and finish concrete.  Hoist material to the roof.  

 

Subtotal………………..     (No Charge) Already in the base price of the original bid. 
 

 

Bob Hilson and Company 

 

1) Mobilize to open roof so the concrete work can be accomplished by PFC and 

temporarily water proof until concrete cures: 

 

Lump Sum: $1,963.00 

 

2) Remobilize to remove temp patch and install matching roofing over new concrete: 

 

Lump Sum: $3,141.00 

 

 

Subtotal…………………………………………………………………………$5,104.00 

 

 



Contractor’s Fee @ 5%.....................................................................................$255.20 

 

TOTAL OF ALL  WORK:…………………………………..…………....…...$5,359.20 

 

 

Net Amount of Request for Change Order without Permit Costs:.................$5,359.20 

 

A 90 day time extension is also requested to complete this change. 

 

This proposal only encompasses the item(s) specifically outlined above and does not 

include any other items, whether stated or inferred, in any other documents. The 

terms set forth in this proposal shall have precedence over any other agreement and 

this proposal shall be included in any modification agreement. 

 

 

Respectfully Submitted,    

 

 
 

Christian Brisson 

Project Manager 


	20160819141948274
	Request for Change Order #1 V2
	Request for Change Order #2 Dated 08-19-16 Rev #3



